
ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
(3 TO 12 YEARS)

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL +971 4 366 7500
OR EMAIL JANKIDSRECEPTION@JUMEIRAH.COM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

FREE PLAY

FACE PAINTING / BALLOON BENDING

9:30-10:00

OLYMPICS GAMES/ FOOTBALL / MINI SPA16:00-18:00

MUSIC TIME18:00-18:30

FREE PLAY18:30-19:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

AEROBICS BELLY DANCE BALANCING DANCING STRETCHING YOGA ZUMBA

14:30-15:00 MR. WOLF
/ TWISTER GAME

HIDE & SEEK
/ TAG

TUG OF WAR
/ COLOUR GAME UNO / BINGO MARCO POLO

/ FIND ME
BRAIN GAME

/ RIDDLES
PUZZLE
/ LEGO

15:00-16:00

MOVIE TIME

RELAY GAMES

ARTS & CRAFT




